	Mahman Gabriel Well	ASSIGNMENT (Office)	Date/fu	21/3/1889-17am
	Estimated Cost.  OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / E To Inspect Vehicle No:	Bill to:  EVA/INV/MV/CS  GBE 4ISQA	Insured:S	HD G 5 42 Y
,	To Inspect Vehicle No:  at Workshop m/s 75 B  of 81K 160 & r	Motor Repairs a Miney Drive # 08-	703	158 0296
	Policy No:Sum Insured:	Claim No:		
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			16/03/18
	CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 10 OSUM 3 21/3/8	Person Contacted.	H.O.D. Vehicl	Endorsement:NOUT
		) Estimate - NA [INC 6012970/ha NS [INC 7015195/k]		DOCA - 7/7/2016 D-0-4-03/08/17

REF:			
3 MANTING.	ASSIGNMENT		
Date 2113/18	Veh No. GB & 415	SNr Regn: //	15
Profit.	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Can Lo	rry / Taxi / Prime Mover	1
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or		747-24-0
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: GBE 4159 A		VV35000	2488
	Colour A. Silve	A/C: Insured / Sto	/NI/NA
at Workshop m/s 73 B Motor	Sp.Reading 65473	T/Radio: Insured / Sto	ANTINA
of 160 sin Ming Drive # 08-03	Eng/No:		
Insured.	CNO. JNIIMC	28267.00	05372
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good? Fair / Poor / Burnt		
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked		
Sum Insured: Excess:			
(Client's Record)	_		
Make of Veh:	Modi: Mil S/Rim / STD A/Rim o	85 R15 X	0
<i>k</i> + -	Tyle olze.	13/1/3 X0	
(Policy Condition)	R:	I THE LOURSE LOUB LO	100.7
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S		/ MIC / OHTSU# PIR / S	UMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Haide	<i>~</i>
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear	Yang
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Bal.	,
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 9 mm	L/Bal.	mm
Est Repairs: /2 days Res.; Yes or No.	D.O.A. 16/3/18	D.O.I. 2	1/3/18
Lum Sum: 15 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	9	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS WP)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	/ N/S / U/C / Roofton	o or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Boo	dy Structure affected du	e to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	170 010 7 01110010 11111111 1 2 2		
22/3 Fik pars to Car herm			
RECEIVED 1-6	Days Of Repair: (2		
Date/Time. File Pass to? : Prelli. Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
: Final Report	Nesulvey no. of The	Transportation	450
Date/Time File Return to?	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	)_S+RS_SI	10
164- typist	Interview (\$	1 Photos	
Report Format : Merimen	Tech lovs (\$	y Others	
The second secon	Weekend (\$		
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 11, 200  2	Laure J	T074L	460



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

P. H		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Autom	obile	
IND	IA INTERNATIONA	L INSURANCE PL	Ref : CS/III18005323	/Kvd3	
	CECIL STREET -02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 21-03-2018		
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	SHD 6542Y	Veh. Inspected	GBE 4159A	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	GABRIEL WEE	Assign Date	21/03/2018	
2,		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer -		Steering			
Brakes			Modification		
	General				
3.	res file late	Cor	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descr	ription of Damages		
5.	g Enginetto		neral Information		
	Accident Date		Inspection Date	21/03/2018	
	Survey held at	160 SIN MING DRIVE #08-0			
	Repairer	T & B MOTOR REPAIRS SI	ERVICES PTE LTD		
5a.	General III		Remarks		

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 21 March 2018 9:17 AM

To:

Cheong Hoh Lee; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Sherini Pillai

Subject:

RE: PRS for GBE 4159 A involving vehicles SHD 6542 Y (your insured) on 16 March

2018 along Jurong West Avenue 1 (ref: LCH.my/SMTB-80240.18)

Attachments:

80240 (Notice of Accident).pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle GBE4159A and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Sherini.

\*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Cheong Hoh Lee [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: 20 March, 2018 3:56 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: PRS for GBE 4159 A involving vehicles SHD 6542 Y (your insured) on 16 March 2018 along Jurong West

Avenue 1 (ref: LCH.my/SMTB-80240.18)

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We refer to the above matter and to your email of even date.

Our client hereby nominate Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd of your said letter to conduct the pre-repair survey of the damages to our client's vehicle arising out of the above mentioned accident.

Please be informed that our client's vehicle no. GBE 4159 A is currently laying at our client's workshop, T & B Motor Repairs Services Pte Ltd, Blk 160 Sin Ming Drive #08-03 Sin Ming Auto City Singapore 575722. Kindly proceed to do the needful and you may contact the person in charge Mr Tay at 6458 0296 before your surveyor attend at the said workshop.

Thank you.

Regards, Melody Cheonghoh Law Corporation Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053 Tel: 6337 8700 Fax: 6337 3700

On Mar 20, 2018, at 9:36 AM, Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg > wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee
Motor Claims Dept.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Cheong Hoh Lee [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: 19 March, 2018 5:00 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: PRS for GBE 4159 A involving vehicles SHD 6542 Y (your insured) on 16 March 2018 along

Jurong West Avenue 1 (ref: LCH.my/SMTB-80240.18)

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please see attached Notice of Accident for your attention and reply.

Regards, Melody Cheonghoh Law Corporation Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053 Tel: 6337 8700

Fax: 6337 3700

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed. It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

40	2	DE.		STA		<b>JENT</b>	î
AU	u	ᇆ	N	SIA	H = 10		ı

19/03/2018 14:36 Date Of Report

16/03/2018 15:30 Date Of Accident

JURONG WEST AVE 1 Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

**GBE4159A** Vehicle Registration Number

#### Insured/Policyholder

EPHRAIM PERSPEX SERVICES Name Of Registered Owner

53051357M Co Reg No NOEMAIL **Email Address** 

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-97450446 Alternative Phone No

#### Vehicle Particulars

NISSAN Manufacturer NV350 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORK PURPOSE time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No. Please state action to be taken

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

#### Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

NO

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5075889258-02 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

HAR CHOO CHING Name of Driver

S0153465C NRIC No 19/04/1954 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 11/12/2017 Date Of Driving Pass

0 YEAR AND 3 MONTH **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-81521160 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 235 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVENUE 5

#11-05

Postcode 650235

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

/ehicle

Address

"

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

7

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

NO

YES

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

mera? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

VIDEO WITH DRIVER

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SHD6542Y

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LAU MARN SUNG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1102324Z

Contact Number

96306279

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Page 2 of 15

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

HAR CHOO CHING

CUT ON THE LEG

GBE4159A

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

porting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

#### Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

TIME: 1530 HR A: GBE 4159A DATE: 16/3/18 B: SHD654 24 SKETCH PLAN > JURONG WEST AVE I 1 ⇍ de 135051 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT WA3 PRIVING 16/3/18 A BOHT 1530 HR RAIN THE WEST AVE 1. GBE 4159 A DN JURONG MAKE A ILLEGAL JUST STOP WHEN TAXI SUDPENLY FRONT LEFT PORTION. MY VAN AND HIT ( TURN SHD 65 427 DWN THE TAXI DRIVER WHEN J-WA) THE TO ME. Sky SURRY ADMIT FAULT AND THE ACCIDENT ADMIT FAULT STATEMENT MAD SIGH A LAR (ALMERA VAN IN MY IS RECOPDED LEG. SIFFER CUT ON TAGRE IS A MALE PASSENGER THE TAXI IN PASSENGER IS OK NO INJURIES DECLARATION 1/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. 35 Qum. 19/3/18,10.3590 C 22,20 24:00 ersonnel's Signature Driver's Signature Policyholder's Signature Name NAIC/FIN No.: (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time:

grakulo sayujahiya Fora IVI.

Amount S\$

# T & B MOTOR REPAIRS SERVICES PTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE #08-03 SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722

Tel No.: 6458 0296 / 6454 8007 Fax No.: 6554 2640

E-Mail: tbmotor@hotmail.sg Buss. Reg. No.: 199001597D

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

EPHRAIM PERSPEX SERVICES 35 TANNERY ROAD #09-01 RUBY INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX SINGAPORE 347740

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Not Norhaim

1.B.1. LILy 8?

12dass

Estimate: ES003301

Date: 19/03/2018 Vehicle Num. : GBE4159A Make/Model : NISSAN NV350

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date: 16/03/2018

Claim No.: Reference:

Policy No.: 5075889258-02

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price Amount S\$
		NETT ITEMS :	E
1.	4	FRONT WIPER GARNISH LH	214.61 X
2.	4	FRONT PANEL	1,327.26
3.	1	FRONT GRILLE	544.50 7
4.	1	FRONT SIDE PANEL LH	Bu 525.47
5.	1	FRONT HEAD LAMP L/H	Bu 443.30 -
6.	1	FRONT BUMPER	566 17 —
7.	1	FRONT BUMPER SPOTLIGHT LH	13 cm 356.07 -
8.	1	FRONT BUMPER SPORT LIGHT COVER	143.11
9.	1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	100.54
10.	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	693.00 7
11.	1 SET	FRONT DOOR SPEAKER	320.00 7
12.	1 321	FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH	Bu 1,362.90 -
13.	1	FRONT DOOR REAR PILLAR L/H	1,499.19
14.	1	FRONT DOOR REAR PILLAR LOWER INNER PANEL LIH	210.10 7
15.	1	FRONT DOOR ARC PANEL TOP GARNISH L/H	Ne fum 178.86
16.	1	FRONT STEP BOX PANEL	3 126.50 —
17.	1	FRONT STEP BOX PANEL TOP GARNISH L/H	R, cm 109.12 -
18.	1	FRONT DOOR LH	1,116.50
19.	1	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR GEAR LH	nr/ 162.69 -
20.	1	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK LH	220.88
21.	1	FRONT DOOR TOP HINGE LH	R 67.87 —
22.	1	FRONT DOOR LOWER HINGE LH	B 67.87 —
23.	1	HARNESS WIRE	186.30 7 180.00 6 2/4
24.	60	I SET OF FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	180.00 40JA
25.	1	FRONT DOOR CLOSET LH	60.50 +
26.	1	FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING LH	163.90 X
27.	1	FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL LH	73.92 7
28.	1	FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD LH	nu 529.87 w
29.	1	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH	nulla 116.93 -

#### CONTINUE / ...

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

Acknowledged by Repairer

160 SIN MING DRIVE #08-03 SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722

Tel No.: 6458 0296 / 6454 8007 Fax No.: 6554 2640

E-Mail: tbmotor@hotmail.sg Buss. Reg. No.: 199001597D

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

EPHRAIM PERSPEX SERVICES 35 TANNERY ROAD #09-01 RUBY INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX SINGAPORE 347740

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Estimate: ES003301

Date: 19/03/2018 Vehicle Num.: GBE4159A Make/Model: NISSAN NV350

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date: 16/03/2018

Claim No. :

Reference:

Policy No.: 5075889258-02

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$	
30.	1	FRONT DOOR INNER LOWER RUBBER L/H	Di.	1/2 65.34	_
		Nett Total S\$ : 10.00% Discount S\$ :		11,733.27 1,173.33	
				10,559.94	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	LABOUR: 1. TOWING FEES 2. REMOVE & REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN 3. REMOVE & REFIXDOOR GLASS 4. REMOVE & REFIX UPHOLSTERY 5. REMOVE & REFIX DASHBOARD AND CHECK WIRING 6. REMOVE AND REFIX DEIVER AND PASSENGER SEAT 7. SPRAY PAINT ANTI-RUST COATING 8. COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT 9. SPRAY PAINTING	(Bill) 80.00 200.00 160.00 550.00 650.00 550.00 300.00 120.00 1,800.00	200.00 160.00 550.00 650.00 550.00 300.00	1201 1201 1201 901
	1	10. REMOVE & REFIT AIRCON SYSTEM AND VACCUM, TOP UP COMPRESSOR OIL & AIRCON GAS 11. LABOUR CHARGE FOR PANEL BEATING, REPAIR AND	380.00		1001
	1	STRAIGHTEN FLOORBOARD & CHASSIS, REPLACE PILLAR FRAME AND ARC PANEL AND REPLACE THE DAMAGED PARTS	2,100.00	2,100.00	18001
		Labour Total S\$ :		6,890.00	

SingDollars: Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Forty-Nine & Cents Ninety-Four Only

E. & O.E.

Total S\$ :

17,449.94

========

for T & B MOTOR REPAIRS SERVICES PTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE #08-03 SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722

Tel No.: 6458 0296 / 6454 8007 Fax No.: 6554 2640

E-Mail: tbmotor@hotmail.sg Buss. Reg. No.: 199001597D

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

EPHRAIM PERSPEX SERVICES 35 TANNERY ROAD #09-01 RUBY INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX SINGAPORE 347740

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Particular

Quantity

S/N

Not Norhain

Estimate: ES003301

Date: 19/03/2018 Vehicle Num. : GBE4159A Make/Model : NISSAN NV350 Chassis/Eng#:

Policy No.: 5075889258-02

Unit Price

12 days Chassis/Eng#:
Accident Date: 16/03/2018
Claim No.:
Reference:
Policy No.: 507588925

Amount S\$

		NETT ITEMS :	h
1.	1	FRONT WIPER GARNISH LH	214.61 X
	1	FRONT PANEL	1,327.26
3	1	FRONT GRILLE	544.50 X
4.	1	FRONT SIDE PANEL LH	3n 443.30 -
5.	1	FRONT HEAD LAMP L/H	
6	1	FRONT BUMPER	566.17 —
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	1	FRONT BUMPER SPOTLIGHT LH	13 cm 356.07 -
8.	1	FRONT BUMPER SPORT LIGHT COVER	143.11
9.	1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	97 100.54 — 14 693.00 3
10.	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	, 000.00
11.	1 SET	FRONT DOOR SPEAKER	B Sh 320.00 %
12.	1	FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH	By 1,362.90
13.	1	FRONT DOOR REAR PILLAR L/H	1,499.19
14.	1	FRONT DOOR REAR PILLAR LOWER INNER PANEL L/H	Ne furn 178 86
15.	1	FRONT DOOR ARC PANEL TOP GARNISH L/H	
16.	1	FRONT STEP BOX PANEL	<b>3</b> 126.50 —
17.	1	FRONT STEP BOX PANEL TOP GARNISH L/H	R cm 109.12 -
18.	1	FRONT DOOR LH	1,116.50
19.	1	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR GEAR LH	102.00
20.	1	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK LH	220.88 — 8 67.87 —
21.	1	FRONT DOOR TOP HINGE LH	0,.0,
22.	1	FRONT DOOR LOWER HINGE LH	67.87
23.	1	HARNESS WIRE	16 876 186.30 X
24.		I SET OF FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	180.00 401A
25.	1	FRONT DOOR CLOSET LH	60.50 ×
26.	1	FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING LH	100.00 %
27.	1	FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL LH	
28.	1	FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD LH	529.07
29.	1	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH	nuller 116.93 -

CONTINUE / ...

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/alter spray painting
   To display damaged sart(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- \*Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

160 SIN MING DRIVE #08-03 SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722

Tel No.: 6458 0296 / 6454 8007 Fax No.: 6554 2640

E-Mail: tbmotor@hotmail.sg Buss. Reg. No.: 199001597D

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

EPHRAIM PERSPEX SERVICES 35 TANNERY ROAD #09-01 RUBY INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX SINGAPORE 347740

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Estimate: ES003301

Date : 19/03/2018 Vehicle Num. : GBE4159A Make/Model : NISSAN NV350

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date: 16/03/2018

Claim No. :

Reference:

Policy No.: 5075889258-02

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$	
30.	1	FRONT DOOR INNER LOWER RUBBER L/H	Dis	16 65.34	_
		Nett Total S\$ : 10.00% Discount S\$ :		11,733.27 1,173.33	
				10,559.94	
	1 1 1 1 1 1	LABOUR:  1. TOWING FEES  2. REMOVE & REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN  3. REMOVE & REFIXDOOR GLASS  4. REMOVE & REFIX UPHOLSTERY  5. REMOVE & REFIX DASHBOARD AND CHECK WIRING  6. REMOVE AND REFIX DEIVER AND PASSENGER SEAT  7. SPRAY PAINT ANTI-RUST COATING  8. COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT  9. SPRAY PAINTING	(Bill) 80.00 200.00 160.00 550.00 650.00 300.00 120.00 1,800.00	650.00 550.00 300.00 120.00	1201 2801 1201 901
	1	10. REMOVE & REFIT AIRCON SYSTEM AND VACCUM, TOP UP COMPRESSOR OIL & AIRCON GAS 11. LABOUR CHARGE FOR PANEL BEATING, REPAIR AND	380.00		1001
	1	STRAIGHTEN FLOORBOARD & CHASSIS, REPLACE PILLAR FRAME AND ARC PANEL AND REPLACE THE DAMAGED PARTS	2,100.00	2,100.00	18001
		Labour Total S\$:		6,890.00	

SingDollars: Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Forty-Nine & Cents Ninety-Four Only

E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

17,449.94

21,512.52

for T & B MOTOR REPAIRS SERVICES PTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE #08-03 SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722

Tel No.: 6458 0296 / 6454 8007 Fax No.: 6554 2640

E-Mail: tbmotor@hotmail.sg Buss. Reg. No.: 199001597D

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

EPHRAIM PERSPEX SERVICES 35 TANNERY ROAD #09-01 RUBY INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX

SINGAPORE 347740

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Supplementary Estimate: ES003303

Date: 19/03/2018

Vehicle Num. : GBE4159A Make/Model : NISSAN NV350

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date: 16/03/2018

Claim No. : Reference :

Policy No.: 5075889258-02

S/N	Quantity	Particular		Unit Price A	Amount S\$	
1. 2.	1	NETT ITEMS : INTER COOLER HOSE HEADLAMP WIRE HARNESS & SOCKET	6.1	cm cm	495.60	X 500sm
		Nett Total S\$ : 10.00% Discount S\$ :			3,511.20 351.12	
					3,160.08	
1. 2.	1	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS : WIPER WASHER TANK ASY AIRCON FAN MOTOR BLOWER ASSY		hous on	222.10 680.40	
		Special Nett Total S\$:			902.50	

SingDollars: Four Thousand Sixty-Two & Cents Fifty-Eight Only

E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

4,062.58

=======

for T & B MOTOR REPAIRS SERVICES PTE LTD

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/III18005323/KVD3N2

Date:

18/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

Claimant

GBE4159A

Insured Vehicle No:

SHD6542Y

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

16/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: N/A

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**GBE4159A** 

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV350, 2.5 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: YD25384196A JN1MC2E26Z0005372

Reg. Date: Colour:

26/11/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Metallic Silver

Odometer:

65473 km

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car 2488 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

195R15X8 Haida 9 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195R15X8

Haida 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Haida 9 mm

Rear Right Side:

CHAO YANG 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 14,622.52 0.00	Adjuster's 9,305.08 0.00	5,317.44 0.00	Diff % 36.36
Labour Paintwork Labour	6,890.00 0.00	3,950.00 0.00	2,940.00 0.00	42.67
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	21,512.52	13,255.08 11,200.00	8,257.44	38.38
Nett Amount (S\$)	21,512.52	11,200.00	10,312.52	47.94

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/03/2018

Date Inspected:

21/03/2018 Inspected At:

T & B Motor Repairs Services Pte Ltd Blk 160 Sin Ming Drive #08-03, Sin

Ming Auto City Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

12.0 days

Adjuster: Nivitha Govindasamy

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 18 Apr 2018) Parts: N/A NISSAN NV350 2.5 (A) (Model not available in database) Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List) Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBE4159A)	
Parts: N/A NISSAN NV350 2.5 (A) (Model not available in database)  Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)	
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code: (I Insubmitted no print code for GRE4159A)	
Print Code: (Orisubmitted, no print-code for Obe-4100A)	
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, runn numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page	ng page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition F	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT WIPER GARNISH LH	Serviceable	214.61 FN	*- FN
2	1		*FRONT PANEL	Repair	1,327.26 FN	*-FN
3	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Serviceable	544.50 FN	*- FN
4	1		*FRONT SIDE PANEL LH	Buckled	525.47 FN	*525.47 FN
5	1		*FRONT HEAD LAMP L/H	Broken	443.30 FN	*443.30 FN
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled	566.17 FN	*566.17 FN
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPOTLIGHT LH	Mtg Cracked	356.07 FN	*356.07 FN
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPOT LIGHT COVER	Dented	143.11 FN	*143.11 FN
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	Distorted	100.54 FN	*100.54 FN
10	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	693.00 FN	*693.00 FN
11	1		*SET FRONT DOOR SPEAKER	Serviceable	320.00 FN	*-FN
12	1		*FRONT DOOR PILLAR LH	Bent	1,362.90 FN	*1,362.90 FN
13	1		*FRONT DOOR REAR PILLAR LH	Buckled	1,499.19 FN	*1,499.19 FN
14	1		*FRONT DOOR REAR PILLAR LOWER INNER PANEL L/H	Bent	210.10 FN	
15	1		*FRONT DOOR ARC PANEL TOP GARNISH L/H	Deformed	178.86 FN	*178.86 FN
16	1		*FRONT STEP BOX PANEL	Bent	126.50 FN	*126.50 FN
17	1		*FRONT STEP BOX PANEL TOP GARNISH L/H	Cracked	109.12 FN	*109.12 FN
18	1		*FRONT DOOR LH	Bent	1,116.50 FN	*1,116.50 FN
19	1		*FRONT DOOR REGULATOR GEAR LH	Distorted	162.69 FN	*162.69 FN
20	1		*FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK LH	Dented	220.88 FN	*220.88 FN
21	1		*FRONT DOOR TOP HINGE LH	Bent	67.87 FN	*67.87 FN
22	1		*FRONT DOOR LOWER HINGE LH	Bent	67.87 FN	*67.87FN
23	1		*HARNESS WIRE	Serviceable	186.30 FN	*-FN
24	1		*FRONT DOOR CLOSET LH	Serviceable	60.50 FN	*- FN
25	1		*FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING LH	Serviceable	163.90 FN	*- FN
26	1		*FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL LH	Dented	73.92 FN	*73.92 FN
27	1		*FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD LH	Dented	529.87 FN	*529.87 FN
28	1		*FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH	Dented/Cut	116.93 FN	*116.93 FN
29	1		*FRONT DOOR INNER LOWER RUBBER L/H	Distorted/Cut	65.34 FN	*65.34 FN
30	1		*INTER COOLER HOSE	Serviceable	495.60 FN	*-FN
31	1		*HEADLAMP WIRE HARNESS & SOCKET (LOCAL REPAIR)	Cracked	2,714.04 FS	*500.00 FS
32	1		*SET OF FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	162.00 FS	*40.00 FS
33	1		*WIRE WASHER TANK ASY	Dented	222.10 FS	*222.10 FS
34	1		*AIRCON FAN MOTOR BLOWER ASSY	Housing Cracked	680.40 FS	*680.40 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=S	SpcNett. N=NettItemDisc.		254 5950 WIDES	Parkers and Section
				Sub Total (S\$)	15,827.41	10,178.70
			- Nett Item Discount on N Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1,204.89	873.62
				Total Parts (S\$)	14,622.52	9,305.08

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TOWING FEES	New	80.00	60.00
2	REMOVE & REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN	New	200.00	120.00
3	REMOVE & REFIX DOOR GLASS	New	160.00	60.00
4	REMOVE & REFIX UPHOLSTERY	New	550.00	120.00
5	REMOVE & REFIX DASHBOARD AND CHECK WIRING	New	650.00	280.00
6	REMOVE AND REFIX DEIVER AND PASSENGER SEAT	New	550.00	120.00
7	SPRAY PAINT ANTI-RUST COATING	New	300.00	90.00
8	COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	100
9	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,800.00	1,200.00
10	REMOVE & REFIT AIRCON SYSTEM AND VACCUM, TOP UP COMPRESSOR OIL & AIRCON GAS	New	380.00	100.00
11	LABOUR CHARGE FOR PANEL BEATING, REPAIR AND STRAIGHTEN FLOORBOARD & CHASSIS, REPLACE PILLAR FRAME AND ARC PANEL AND REPLACE THE DAMAGED PARTS	New	2,100.00	1,800.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	6,890.00	3,950.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >